
LGD Notification No. - LGD/RJ/G50/20240702151616

Change Coverage of Localbody

Published By

Name Santosh Kumar Goyal
Designation Deputy Commissioner and Deputy Secretary First
Mobile no. 9413554810
IP Address 164.100.145.27
On date 02/07/2024

Proposed By

Name HEMANT KUMAWAT
Designation SPM
Mobile no. 9509306858
IP Address 164.100.145.27
On date 02/07/2024

State Name Rajasthan

Localbody Code 36736

Localbody Name Kerwas

Localbody Type Name Village Panchayat

Localbody Effective Date 30/06/2022

OLD LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion 
Code

Landregion 
Name

Landregion 
Type

Coverage 
Type

108677 Dindor Khera Village FULL

108687 Jhaunda Village FULL

108670 Jogi Khera Village FULL

108684 Borwana Village FULL

108669 Khatori Village FULL



Landregion 
Code

Landregion 
Name

Landregion 
Type

Coverage 
Type

108685 Nai Ka Pathar Village FULL

108683 Ganwa Khera Village FULL

108682 Sela Tonk Village FULL

946481 Hamakhora Village FULL

108689 Jahazpur Village FULL

108686 Kerwas Village FULL

NEW CONTRIBUTED LOCALBODY LIST

Localbody Code Localbody Name Coverage Type

NEW LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion 
Code

Landregion 
Name

Landregion 
Type

Coverage 
Type

108670 Jogi Khera Village FULL

108683 Ganwa Khera Village FULL

946485 Kerwas Pathar Village FULL

108689 Jahazpur Village FULL

108686 Kerwas Village FULL

108677 Dindor Khera Village FULL

108669 Khatori Village FULL

108682 Sela Tonk Village FULL

108687 Jhaunda Village FULL

108685 Nai Ka Pathar Village FULL

108684 Borwana Village FULL

946481 Hamakhora Village FULL



LGD Notification No. - LGD/RJ/V10/20240419171237

Creation of New Village

Published By

Name Mohd.Salim Khan
Designation Deputy Registrar Land Record
Mobile no. 9461429781
IP Address 164.100.145.30
On date 19/04/2024

Proposed By

Name BORTDRLR
Designation Tehsildar
Mobile no. 9461429781
IP Address 164.100.145.30
On date 19/04/2024

District Name Pratapgarh

Sub District Name Pratapgarh

Village Name (In English) Bhoogri

Village Name (In Local language) भूगरी
Village Effective Date 30/06/2022

Village Status Inhabitant

How to Village is Formed? New Village Created by Existing Village.

CONTRIBUTED VILLAGES LIST

Village Code Village Name Coverage Type

108547 Angora PART
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